
Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

1

2

3

4

5

6

(E)
Laberenti Fulvio
Bezzi Mauro
Zanni Marco
Franceschi Alessandro
(A)
Rolandi Enrico
Lanzotti Daniele
Laberenti Andrea
Galaverni Alberto
(A)
Ruozzi Roberto
Ruozzi Paolo
Gambarelli Daniele
Cappuzzo Massimiliano
(B)
Iori Matteo
Iori Andrea
Notari Andrea
Zironi Giordano
(C)
Balboni Giorgio
Rossi Marco
Ferrari Luca
Schianchi Daniele
(B)
Ceci Samuele
Nozzi Andrea
Barbieri Pierluigi
Sciasci Pasquale

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca (TVM)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

2 - 1

37.5

40.5

42.5

43

39.5

41.5

19 -18½

18½-22

20½-22

21½-21½

23 -16½

23½-18

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½

272

367

233

255

312

279

151

215

127

138

200

159

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Campo di Gara LAGO CRONOVILLA

Data 23-11-2014

Società Organizzatrice Ag. Val d'Enza
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Classifica FINALE A BOX   2014

Orario

15:05:03

Direttore di Gara

PEDRINI BRUNO

Giudice di Gara

BRINDANI LEO



Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

7

8

9

10

11

12

(A)
Tondelli Giancarlo
Soldati Gianluca
Fava Giuseppe
Grasso Edoardo
(C)
Maestri Graziano
Bertoletti Michele
Domenichini Domenico
Zironi Cristiano
(G)
Rossi Marco
Rossi Roberto
Ovi Alessandro
Bacco Matteo
(D)
Vighi Marco
Lusetti Stefano
Muollo Stefano
Ferretti Marco
(F)
Buffagni Luigi
Bondi Alessandro
Schianchi Simone
Barbieri Erik
(A)
Aa Aa
Bb Bb
Cc Cc
Dd Dd

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

Fantasmi

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 3

3 - 1

44

44.5

46

46

40.5

46.5

21 -23

20 -24½

25 -21

23 -23

14 -26½

27 -19½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2
1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 

251

269

220

247

239

247

148

154

114

129

126

149

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

13

14

15

16

17

18

(A)
Filippi Roberto
Monticelli Andrea
Conconi Gabriele
Bertani Andrea
(C)
Grisendi Lorenzo
Sentieri Omar
Palazzolo Gianfranco
Torri Maurizio
(D)
Landi Roberto
Rolandi Francesco
Benassi Massimo
Santoli Rocco
(B)
Calorosi Filippo
Freschi Mauro
Lecordetti Davide
Pedrini Bruno
(D)
Comi Claudio
Belli Maurizio
Castagnetti Silvano
Sentieri Daniel
(A)
Scerbo Vittorio
Terzi Andrea
Torri Andrea
Viggiano Luciano

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

2 - 2

2 - 3

2 - 3

3 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

50

49.5

49.5

51

52.5

52.5

24 -26

22 -27½

23½-26

27½-23½

30½-22

29½-23

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 

2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

267

207

231

225

188

273

148

121

133

130

111

176

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

19

20

21

22

23

24

(B)
Ee Ee
Ff Ff
Hh Hh
Gg Gg
(B)
De Pietri Andrea
Montecchi Sergio
Peri Matteo
Medici Claudio
(A)
Lusetti Alessandro
Carletti Daniele
Iotti Attilio
Predieri Tiziano
(A)
Baschieri Alessandro
Paganelli Simone
Sala Manuel
Sola Enrico
(B)
Barbolini Andrea
Celsalonga Simone
Lugari Sauro
Dallari Maurizio
(C)
Magnavacchi Piergiorgio
Musi Natale prospe
Fontana Lorenzo
Gentili Pierluigi

Fantasmi

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

2 - 3

2 - 3

3 - 2

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

54

54.5

54.5

55

58.5

58.5

25½-28½

27½-27

27½-27

25½-29½

27½-31

29½-29

1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1½- 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

264

258

230

223

199

160

154

177

141

117

103

81

2

2

2

2

2

2
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